

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

First Appeal No.1377 of 2019

Sharad Madhavrao Kale

vs.

Executive Engineer, Bembla Project Division, Yavatmal & others

*Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's Orders

*Shri M.A. Kadu, Advocate for Respondent No.1
Ms. T.H. Udeshi, A.G.P. for Respondent Nos.2 & 3.*

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.
DATE : 8th FEBRUARY, 2021.

Time to file private paper-book and to
remove other office objections is extended by four
weeks.

JUDGE

*sandesh